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a Week Starting 31-Mar a
P R127038 Sunday 6-Apr McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Big Parking Lot, Trails DSE McLaren Park Shelley Drive 5k
a Week Starting 7-Apr a
a Week Starting 14-Apr a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 20-Apr x Easter
a Week Starting 21-Apr a
a Week Starting 28-Apr a
a Week Starting 5-May a
a Week Starting 12-May a

R135649 Saturday 17-May 125 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Nick's Celebration of Life
a Week Starting 19-May a
a Week Starting 26-May a
P HOLIDAY Monday 26-May x Memorial Day
I R125848 Saturday 31-May 150 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre KMS Art Fest and Graduation
a Week Starting 2-Jun a
I R125850 Monday 2-Jun 2000 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre SFUSD Graduation Ceremonies
I R125850 Tuesday 3-Jun 4-Jun 2000 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre SFUSD Graduation Ceremonies
a Week Starting 9-Jun a
I R125851 Saturday 14-Jun 300 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre OminoDay in the Park
a Week Starting 16-Jun a
P R125854 Wednesday 18-Jun 100 No McLaren Park Picnic Area A, West & Picnic Area B Alta Vista School Graduation Picnic
I R125853 Wednesday 18-Jun 500 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Alta Vista School 8th Grade Graduation
P HOLIDAY Thursday 19-Jun x Juneteenth

R133292 Saturday 21-Jun 400 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Women in Jazz Concert Series
a Week Starting 23-Jun a
I R126518 Monday 23-Jun 27-Jun 97 No McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Bay Area Shakespeare Camp Session 1
a Week Starting 30-Jun a
I R126518 Monday 30-Jun 3-Jul 97 No McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Bay Area Shakespeare Camp Session 1
P HOLIDAY Friday 4-Jul x Independence Day
a Week Starting 7-Jul a
I R126518 Monday 7-Jul 11-Jul 97 No McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Bay Area Shakespeare Camp Session 2

R133292 Saturday 12-Jul 400 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Women in Jazz Concert Series
a Week Starting 14-Jul a
I R126518 Monday 14-Jul 18-Jul 97 No McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Bay Area Shakespeare Camp Session 2
a Week Starting 21-Jul a
I R126518 Monday 21-Jul 25-Jul 97 No McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Bay Area Shakespeare Camp Session 3
a Week Starting 28-Jul a
I R126518 Monday 28-Jul 31-Jul 97 No McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Bay Area Shakespeare Camp Session 3
I R126922 Saturday 2-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug TBD Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Jerry Day
a Week Starting 4-Aug a
a Week Starting 11-Aug a
a Week Starting 18-Aug a
P R126811 Saturday 23-Aug 22-Aug 170 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Greenager Program Graduation
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a Week Starting 25-Aug a
I R125858 Saturday 30-Aug 25-Aug 500 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Free Shakespeare in the Park
I R125858 Sunday 31-Aug 500 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Free Shakespeare in the Park
a Week Starting 1-Sep a
I R125858 Monday 1-Sep 500 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Free Shakespeare in the Park
P HOLIDAY Monday 1-Sep x Labor Day
I R125858 Saturday 6-Sep 500 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Free Shakespeare in the Park
I R125858 Sunday 7-Sep 8-Sep 500 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Free Shakespeare in the Park
a Week Starting 8-Sep a

R133292 Saturday 13-Sep 400 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Women in Jazz Concert Series
a Week Starting 15-Sep a
I R125861 Saturday 20-Sep 250 Yes McLaren Park-Jerry Garcia Amphitheatre Ever Higher: Excelsior Arts & Music Festival
a Week Starting 22-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Tuesday 23-Sep x Rosh Hashanah Day One
a Week Starting 29-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Oct x Yom Kippur
a Week Starting 6-Oct a
a Week Starting 13-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Monday 13-Oct x x Indigenous Peoples Day
a Week Starting 20-Oct a
a Week Starting 27-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 2-Nov x x Daylight Saving Time Ends
a Week Starting 3-Nov a
a Week Starting 10-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Monday 11-Nov x x Veterans Day
a Week Starting 17-Nov a
a Week Starting 24-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 27-Nov x x Thanksgiving
a Week Starting 1-Dec a
I R127832 Saturday 6-Dec 7-Dec 480 Yes Crocker Amazon Fields 3, 4, 5 and potentially 2. USA Goaltimate Mixed National Championship
a Week Starting 8-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 14-Dec x x Hanukkah Starts
a Week Starting 15-Dec a
a Week Starting 22-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 25-Dec x x Christmas
a Week Starting 29-Dec a
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